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Fan-out Type
P/N Fiber Type | Adapter color 1. Product Optical Specification
MPO Conn. LC Conn. - -
Item Parameters Note Min. | Typ. | Max. | Unit
1064810111 SM/G657A Blue Male/APC Single-Mode 1310/ 1550 nm
1 | Operating Wavelength’ -
1064810113 | MM-OM3 PC Multi-Mode 850 nm
Aqua Male/PC Single- .
1064810115 MM-OM4 , Insertion Loss * 2 Mode Elite 0.35 s
MPO sid i-
(MPO side) Multi- | £)itq 0.35
Mode
Single-
PC 0.20
€L v 3 Insertion Loss 1,2 Mode 4B
Fan-out side) Multi-
ST (
@ @ @ Mode PC 0.30
= 4 Return Loss *,2 Single-Mode 60 4B
L 2l (MPO side) Multi-Mode N/A
Single-
PC | 50
5 Return Loss 1,2 Mode 4B
l—— 105 ——» Fan- i i
(Fan-out side) Multi pc | NA
Mode
_ HJ:LF! 6 | Operating Temperature - -20 70 | °C
Note:
© © 1. Single-mode loss test to be performed at 1310nm and 1550nm. Multimode loss test to be performed
at 850nm. IL and RL must be tested at room temperature. (Multimode RL testing is not required.)
2. Consistent optical performance for multimode (flat protruded polish) and single-mode
125 (Angled protruded polish).
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NOTES W DIMENSION UNITS SCALE CURRENT REV DESC:
ol 2 molex
1. MATERIAL.: Plastic. W= o (UNLESS SPECIFIED)
2. COLOR: BLACK. W= 0| amcuaroL EC NO: 178536 PLASTIC 1X24 LGX CASSETTE WITH 6PCS
3. DIMENSION: 125x105x28.8mm. = 0[eptaces |- DRWN: IGUMIN 2018/06/29 LC QUAD ADAPTER
4. WEIGHT: 118gm. V- ofirmess T CHKD.: IGUMIN 2018/07/02
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